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UNITS CHAPTERS DATE TIME 
Orientation Saturday, January 31, 2026 11:15 AM - 11:29 AM

TECHNIQUES

Electrophoresis & Blotting Saturday, January 31, 2026 4:31 PM - 5:31 PM
PCR Monday, February 2, 2026 3:31 PM - 4:30 PM

Chromatography & spectroscopy Monday, February 2, 2026 4:31 PM - 5:31 PM
Microscopy & test Tuesday, February 3, 2026 3:31 PM - 4:30 PM

ANIMAL SCIENCES

Vertebrates 1 Tuesday, February 3, 2026 4:31 PM - 5:31 PM
Vertebrates 2 Wednesday, February 4, 2026 3:31 PM - 4:30 PM

Invertebrates 1 Wednesday, February 4, 2026 4:31 PM - 5:31 PM
Invertebrates 2 Thursday, February 5, 2026 3:31 PM - 4:30 PM

ANIMAL SCIENCE

Circulatory system Thursday, February 5, 2026 4:31 PM - 5:31 PM
Endocrinology Friday, February 6, 2026 3:31 PM - 4:30 PM

Nervous system Friday, February 6, 2026 4:31 PM - 5:31 PM
Digestive system Saturday, February 7, 2026 3:31 PM - 4:30 PM
Excretory system Saturday, February 7, 2026 4:31 PM - 5:31 PM

Respiration system Monday, February 9, 2026 3:31 PM - 4:30 PM

MICROBIOLOGY
Bacterial anatomy & taxonomy Monday, February 9, 2026 4:31 PM - 5:31 PM

culture media & bacterial genetics Tuesday, February 10, 2026 3:31 PM - 4:30 PM
Antibiotics & Significance of microbes Tuesday, February 10, 2026 4:31 PM - 5:31 PM

PLANT SCIENCE
Bryophytes Wednesday, February 11, 2026 3:31 PM - 4:30 PM

Pteridophytes Wednesday, February 11, 2026 4:31 PM - 5:31 PM
Gymnosperms Thursday, February 12, 2026 3:31 PM - 4:30 PM

PLANT SCIENCE
Anatomy of Angiosperms Thursday, February 12, 2026 4:31 PM - 5:31 PM

Reproduction of angiosperms Friday, February 13, 2026 3:31 PM - 4:30 PM

PLANT SCIENCE

Photosynthesis 1 Friday, February 13, 2026 4:31 PM - 5:31 PM
Photosynthesis 1 Saturday, February 14, 2026 3:31 PM - 4:30 PM

Biogeochemical cycle Saturday, February 14, 2026 4:31 PM - 5:31 PM
Plant hormones Monday, February 16, 2026 3:31 PM - 4:30 PM

PLANT SCIENCE Economic importance of plants Monday, February 16, 2026 4:31 PM - 5:31 PM

BIOCHEMISTRY

Protein part-1 Monday, February 23, 2026 12:31 PM - 1:29 PM
Protein part-2 Tuesday, February 24, 2026 11:31 AM - 12:29 PM

Nucleic acid & carbohydrate Tuesday, February 24, 2026 12:31 PM - 1:29 PM
Enzyme & Vitamins Wednesday, February 25, 2026 11:31 AM - 12:29 PM

Metabolism 1 Wednesday, February 25, 2026 12:31 PM - 1:29 PM
Plasma Membrane 1 Thursday, February 26, 2026 11:31 AM - 12:29 PM

Transport Thursday, February 26, 2026 12:31 PM - 1:29 PM
Signalling Friday, February 27, 2026 11:31 AM - 12:29 PM

Cell cycle and regulation Friday, February 27, 2026 12:31 PM - 1:29 PM
Cancer & Apoptosis Saturday, February 28, 2026 11:31 AM - 12:29 PM

Cytoskeleton, CAM and cell junction Saturday, February 28, 2026 12:31 PM - 1:29 PM



MOLECULAR GENETICS

Replication 1 Recording Available Recording Available
Transcription 1 Recording Available Recording Available

Translation Recording Available Recording Available
Operon & DNA organization Recording Available Recording Available

DNA repair system Recording Available Recording Available
Mendelian inheritance 1 Recording Available Recording Available

Linkage & Recombination Recording Available Recording Available
Sex Determination Recording Available Recording Available

RECOMBINANT DNA TECHNOLOGY
DNA cloning Recording Available Recording Available

Animal Cell culture Recording Available Recording Available
Plant cell culture Recording Available Recording Available

MICROBIOLOGY

Immunoglobulins Recording Available Recording Available
Cells of immune system Recording Available Recording Available

Major histocompatibilty complex Recording Available Recording Available
T MAD, B MAD & Hypersensitivity Recording Available Recording Available
Vaccines & Complement system Recording Available Recording Available


